
B15374

Service type Dealer stamp Mileage Date

10,000 miles Stratstone Amersham 8,519 02/01/2015

20,000 miles Aston Martin Amersham 9,874 22/12/2015

MOT 10,107 21/07/2016

30,000 miles Aston Martin Amersham 10,421 14/12/2016

MOT 10,499 07/08/2017

40,000 miles Stratstone Amersham 10,580 03/01/2018

50,000 miles Aston Martin Welwyn 11,149 19/06/2018

MOT 11,155 21/06/2018

MOT 13,263 10/06/2019

60,000 miles Aston Martin Welwyn 13,263 11/06/2019

70,000 miles Aston Martin Hatfield 13,992 16/11/2020

MOT 13,993 18/11/2020

80,000 miles Aston Martin Hatfield 15,433 02/11/2021

MOT 15,433 04/11/2021

90,000 miles Aston Martin Hatfield 17,647 28/10/2022

MOT 17,648 28/10/2022

100,000 miles Aston Martin Hatfield 18,024 19/10/2023

MOT 18,024 19/10/2023

MOT 18,243 12/12/2024

110,000 miles Nicholas Mee 18,251 13/12/2024


